ET2010/- Features
www.oxley group.com
Electronic Elapsed Time Indicator and Event Counter ET2010/-
This chapter contains product information for the Electronic Elapsed Time Indicator and Event Counter
ET2010/-.
Features
• Total electronic circuitry.
• Hours and/or events in a single package.

ET 2010/ - 4.5 V to 10 V d.c. Operation
ET 2010/ - 18 V to 33 V d.c. Operation
Ordering Information
When ordering please specify type number and quantity.
Type Number Resolution (hours) Capacity (hours) Event Capacity
ET2010/1 1.0 999,999 -
ET2010/2 0.1 99,999.9 -
ET2010/5A 1.0 999,999 106 TTL
ET2010/5B 1.0 999,999 106 POWER UP
ET2010/6A 0.1 99,999.9 106 TTL
ET2010/6B 0.1 99,999.9 106 POWER UP
ET2010/7A 0.01 9,999.99 106 TTL
ET2010/7B 0.01 9,999.99 106 POWER UP
Positive
TTL
Common
1